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First Name Middle Name Last Name Folio Number DP ID Client ID Number Number of Shares Held Class of Shares
RACHNA MILAN NAGEVADIA IN30015911271527 2000 Equity
SUNDARA RAJAN ARAVAMUTHAN IN30018311167475 4000 Equity
RAJESH G KHATRI IN30018311490314 8000 Equity
SHARAD MOTILAL AGRAWAL IN30018313432977 10000 Equity
KUMAR KINSHUK IN30021412563797 2000 Equity
PAWAN RADHESHYAM GUPTA IN30021413899789 4000 Equity
SARITA KATARIA IN30021414640198 2000 Equity
SHITALKUMAR SATYANARAYANBHAI JAIN IN30021419259721 2000 Equity
CHIRAG NAVINCHANDRA SHAH IN30021419336942 2000 Equity
VIMAL KUMAR SARAOGIHUF IN30021419774688 2000 Equity
NIRMAL VALUECOM PRIVATELIMITED IN30021420535934 2000 Equity
SATYANDRA KUMAR TUNKALIAHUF IN30021420750813 2000 Equity
NATHWANI HEMALI ASHISH IN30021421596293 2000 Equity
RACHIT JAIN IN30021425509180 2000 Equity
LALIT KUMAR IN30021426334882 2000 Equity
SANDEEPKUMAR AARAVKUMAR HUF IN30021426558743 2000 Equity
MITAL JINALBHAI NANDASANA IN30021430407291 2000 Equity
KOMAL PRATIK PUJARA IN30021430599035 4000 Equity
DHAVAL D VADGAMA IN30021430711321 2000 Equity
SANJAY KUMAR MANGAL IN30021432944457 2000 Equity
RAKESH CHINUBHAI PARIKH IN30021435130368 2000 Equity
VISMAY UDAY SHAH IN30021435130430 2000 Equity
JAGDISHBHAI SHAMJIBHAI VIRADIYA IN30021435962704 4000 Equity
KISHANKUMAR SHAILESHKUMAR SONI IN30021436078168 2000 Equity
MANGALA RAM IN30021437379405 2000 Equity
AMIT BAHUGUNA IN30021437661750 2000 Equity
RAVIKUMAR DINESHKUMAR RAJDEV IN30021439489379 2000 Equity
HASAN BAKSHULLAH IN30021447325635 2000 Equity
RESHMA SHANKAR CHAWHAN IN30021447731854 2000 Equity
ANKUR GUPTA IN30021449344403 2000 Equity
VISHAL SHAH IN30021450387255 2000 Equity
KAILASHBEN ASHWINBHAI TANNA IN30021456015126 2000 Equity
HEMA RAJPAL IN30021458339487 2000 Equity
SHIVANI DINESHBHAI KHAGRAM IN30021460216726 4000 Equity
SHEELA JAIN IN30021461729796 2000 Equity
SHUBH ASHOKBHAI KOTAK IN30021462410185 2000 Equity
PRAMOD KUMAR IN30021464097524 2000 Equity
VIPUL PANDEY IN30023914512478 4000 Equity
GOPALAKRISHNAN CHANDRAMOHAN IN30023981042718 2000 Equity
SHAH SUDHIR CHINUBHAI IN30034310024365 2000 Equity
VIJAY YASHPAL BHATIA IN30034311014837 2000 Equity
BHUMIKA VATSAL SHAH IN30034311107448 2000 Equity
KUNAL ARVINDBHAI PATEL IN30034311192203 4000 Equity
KISHORE KHAMANCHAND GOYAL IN30034311220175 2000 Equity
JINAL AMRISH SHAH IN30034311250851 2000 Equity







KOMAL SANJAY MEHTA IN30034311294991 2000 Equity
VANSH VIRENBHAI MEHTA IN30034311635711 4000 Equity
VIREN VADILAL MEHTA IN30034311722920 22000 Equity
KHUSHBU ANKIT PATEL IN30034311751285 2000 Equity
RAKESH CHANDRA KUMARJAIN IN30045012767852 2000 Equity
BAL KISHAN DASSGOEL IN30046810013555 2000 Equity
REKHA GOSWAMI IN30047640784303 2000 Equity
SONAL K JAIN IN30047641013136 2000 Equity
ZAHID RAZAK IN30047642836972 2000 Equity
SUDHA GOPALAKRISHNAN IN30047643320003 4000 Equity
MANGESH NILKANTH PADWAL IN30051310572493 2000 Equity
MUKUND NANDLAL POPAT IN30051313239487 4000 Equity
KRISHNA AGRAWAL IN30051313576610 2000 Equity
JITENDRA KUMAR AGRAWAL IN30051313635158 4000 Equity
SHINGALA CHETNA PARESHBHAI IN30051313819114 2000 Equity
HETALKUMAR DILIP JARIWALA IN30051315877649 2000 Equity
KISHORIBEN DILIPKUMAR BOGAWALA IN30051317458312 2000 Equity
VIJAY AMRUTLAL JAGAD IN30051318714303 4000 Equity
VIPULCHANDRA S ACHARYA IN30051319689174 4000 Equity
NIRAV J MEHTA IN30051320703508 2000 Equity
MANASI MANGESH PADWAL IN30051321211931 2000 Equity
DIPTI PRAKASH GOHIL IN30051321357304 32000 Equity
JITESHBHAI CHANDRAKANTBHAI KOTAK IN30051321369646 6000 Equity
PARULBEN ACHARYA IN30051321389202 8000 Equity
ABHISHEK KASHYAP IN30051321950108 2000 Equity
KAMINI SINHA IN30051323364712 2000 Equity
NIRAV JITENDRABHAI MEHTAHUF IN30051323577564 4000 Equity
SHIVLAL MAGANLAL FOFARIA IN30051380482558 4000 Equity
PUSHPA DHIRAJLAL PANSARA IN30051380517353 4000 Equity
SWARUP KUNDU IN30051382615354 4000 Equity
ASHOKBHAI VARMA IN30051383396663 6000 Equity
JIGNESH CHANABHAI SANKHAVRA IN30051390133287 2000 Equity
ANSHAJ VENTURES PRIVATELIMITED IN30051390156428 2000 Equity
FORAM RISHIT KOTECHA IN30051390688109 855000 Equity
MAYURI HIREN KOTECHA IN30051390688117 855000 Equity
DAYALJI VANRAVAN KOTECHA IN30051390688125 1600000 Equity
RISHIT DAYALAJI KOTECHA IN30051390688133 2286000 Equity
MADHUSUDAN AUTO BIZPRIVATELIMITED IN30051390748036 18000 Equity
LILABEN BALADHA IN30051390925576 2000 Equity
RAJAVI NILESH GUJARATHI IN30051390966908 2000 Equity
BIRAJBEN PRATISHKUMAR MODI IN30051391333607 2000 Equity
SANJAY BAFNA IN30051391398664 2000 Equity
SWEETY JAIN IN30059710299473 2000 Equity
NAMITKUMAR JAYANT PATEL IN30063610115710 4000 Equity
MEERA PANDEY IN30075710533557 2000 Equity
VIJAY KUMAR JAINHUF IN30077310115440 2000 Equity
SIDDHARTH JAIN IN30077310216815 4000 Equity
S KALPANA IN30088813188761 28000 Equity







RIKITESH ASHOK BADJATE IN30096610570795 2000 Equity
BHANUBEN PRAFULBHAI DUDHAGRA IN30097410161540 2000 Equity
SHIRISH NATVARLAL SHAH IN30097410677948 2000 Equity
FALGUNIBEN R PAREKH IN30097410721057 2000 Equity
RANCHANABEN P PAREKH IN30097410729084 2000 Equity
KAVITABEN M PAREKH IN30097410729115 2000 Equity
PARAG KISHORBHAI VAGHELA IN30097410767566 2000 Equity
JULLY SANDEEP BATHIA IN30097410874997 2000 Equity
PURVI JITESHKUMAR AMLANI IN30097411012348 2000 Equity
GIRISH J BORIYA IN30097411590365 2000 Equity
POOJA JAYESH RAVANI IN30097411600712 2000 Equity
CHETAN CHAMANLAL RAVANI IN30097411600747 6000 Equity
NISHABEN M RAVESIA IN30097411605420 4000 Equity
PABARI DISHA MAULIKKUMAR IN30097411738965 2000 Equity
PARUL S VED IN30097411762525 2000 Equity
JAYDIP DILIPBHAI VAGHASIYA IN30097411790539 4000 Equity
KUNDANBEN J SHAH IN30097411846240 2000 Equity
PRIYANKA RAKESH PAREKH IN30097411871319 16000 Equity
RUPAREL HIMANSHU CHAMPAKLALHUF IN30097412041256 2000 Equity
JAYKISHAN P VEKARIYA IN30097412086926 4000 Equity
MAYUR S SHINGALA IN30097412160259 2000 Equity
SANDIP BHANUBHAI VITHLANI IN30097412173062 4000 Equity
RAXA NILESH RAJANI IN30097412221009 6000 Equity
HANSABEN C LIMBASIYA IN30097412296433 2000 Equity
BHAVIKA C LIMBASIYA IN30097412302306 2000 Equity
OMPRAKASH A GOYAL IN30097412397312 2000 Equity
RAKESH AMRUTLAL PAREKHHUF IN30097412424797 16000 Equity
DHARMISHTHABEN MAULIKBHAI KAGATHARA IN30097412447637 4000 Equity
SHAH AMIT MHUF IN30097412464960 4000 Equity
JHANVI NILESHBHAI RAJANI IN30097412587012 4000 Equity
NISHA R RAVESHIYA IN30097412589987 4000 Equity
PAREKH PARESH AMRUTLALHUF IN30097412619154 20000 Equity
KRUSHA P SAMPAT IN30097412622773 18000 Equity
SATISH HEMANTBHAI DHEDHIHUF IN30097412636473 2000 Equity
RAJAT G DEVALIYA IN30097412650736 2000 Equity
BHANDERI JITENDRABHAI ODHAVJIBHAIHUF IN30097412668904 4000 Equity
GOBARBHAI S BALDHA IN30097412676371 4000 Equity
SHITAL KAUSHIKBHAI LODHIYA IN30097412797794 2000 Equity
PRATISH MANILAL MODI IN30097412804023 2000 Equity
MEET SUNILBHAI VED IN30097412872155 2000 Equity
BIPINKUMAR GANGARAMBHAI KAGATHARA IN30097412933237 2000 Equity
DINESHBHAI KESHAVJIBHAI KAGATHARA IN30097413009195 4000 Equity
HARIKANT JAYANTILAL JOSHI IN30097413027290 2000 Equity
JAYANTILAL LAXMIDAS RAJANI IN30097413148257 2000 Equity
MANSUKHLAL LAKHABHAI SUDANIHUF IN30097413195608 2000 Equity
DEVRAJSINH PRADYUMANSINH ZALA IN30097413196703 4000 Equity
SUNNY JAYANTILAL PUJARAHUF IN30097413228337 2000 Equity
ZENY KEVINKUMAR SOLANKI IN30097413235906 2000 Equity







KHUSHBU JAYESH MEHTA IN30097413299447 2000 Equity
HEMALI MEHULBHAI RAYMAGIYA IN30097413309223 2000 Equity
MEHUL VASANTBHAI RAYMAGIA IN30097413309240 6000 Equity
TARANG DEVENDRAKUMAR SHAHHUF IN30097413443761 2000 Equity
LALITPARI BACHUPARI GOSWAMI IN30097413514015 2000 Equity
DHAIRYA JATINKUMAR MANSATA IN30097413597149 2000 Equity
SHAH JIGNESH KUMARPALHUF IN30098210753436 2000 Equity
KANTA DEVI GUPTA IN30114311735557 2000 Equity
ANIL KUMAR IN30114312011143 2000 Equity
MAULIK SHAILESH VORA IN30115121404969 2000 Equity
JITENDRAKUMAR JAYVANTBHAI PANCHAMIYA IN30115124410595 2000 Equity
DHARMENDRA VIDYARTHEE IN30115126238850 2000 Equity
RITURAJ NARAYAN VERMA IN30115127509319 2000 Equity
SONU GOEL IN30115127876658 2000 Equity
SUVESH MALHOTRA IN30115128427695 2000 Equity
AJAY KUMAR KOTHARI IN30131321165822 2000 Equity
PREETIKA MOHTA IN30131380117084 2000 Equity
SHIV KUMAR DEWANGAN IN30133017607800 2000 Equity
RAJESH MUKUNDRAY KHAGRAM IN30133021667733 2000 Equity
RICHA ATIT KAPASI IN30133021734199 2000 Equity
RACHNA AGGARWAL IN30133021749895 2000 Equity
NAV CAPITAL VCCNAVCAPITAL IN30134820243683 124000 Equity
PRAFUL HARILAL JOSHI IN30136410184917 4000 Equity
KAUSHAL R JOSHI IN30136410197116 22000 Equity
RAVI P IN30136410203342 16000 Equity
JAYVIRSINH SUJANSINH JADEJA IN30136410207273 2000 Equity
VINOD GOPAL THANIKACHALAM IN30136410219017 16000 Equity
VASANTHI THANIKACHALAM IN30136410219092 38000 Equity
CHITRABEN ASHOKBHAI VYAS IN30136410223860 4000 Equity
GOPALUDIYAR THANIKACHALAM IN30136410229471 38000 Equity
BHARATIBEN J KANANI IN30136410239384 2000 Equity
SACHII VIPULBHAI KOTHARI IN30136410250564 2000 Equity
SHIVRAJSINH S JADEJA IN30136410256059 2000 Equity
RUCHA VASANTKUMAR MEHTA IN30136410265377 16000 Equity
JAYSHREEBA M JADEJA IN30136410267813 2000 Equity
SIVARAMAN S IN30136410270383 4000 Equity
SANKAR S IN30136410270414 2000 Equity
GOPAL UDAIYAR BALAKRISHNANUDAIYAR IN30136410270844 8000 Equity
NAIDU SWAMIDURAI DHAMODHARAN IN30136410307558 4000 Equity
SUNIL CHHOTALAL JOTANGIYAHUF IN30136410344657 2000 Equity
ANANDBA NITUBHA VAGHELA IN30136410345666 2000 Equity
BHAVESHKUMAR JAYANTILAL KANANI IN30136410345746 2000 Equity
DHARMISHTHA TARA CHAND IN30143682928714 2000 Equity
JAGDISH BOOLCHANDANI IN30143686147808 2000 Equity
PRANIT SHRIPAL JAIN IN30143687014749 2000 Equity
ARPIT JAIN IN30143687295124 2000 Equity
PARAMJIT SHARMA IN30143688944803 2000 Equity
KIFS TRADE CAPITALPRIVATELIMITED IN30148511122276 68000 Equity







SUDESH NAVNEET MOHUNTA IN30154914415068 2000 Equity
URMILA DEVI JAIN IN30154931432670 2000 Equity
DILEEP KUMAR SOMANI IN30154935847437 2000 Equity
A KARUNA IN30154938370368 2000 Equity
NIREN KIRTANLAL DHARIA IN30154951598305 2000 Equity
PARMAR ARUNKUMAR PARSOTTAM IN30154952822252 2000 Equity
SANAP JAGANNATH SHANKAR IN30154952835184 2000 Equity
VIVEK BANSAL IN30154953258737 2000 Equity
KAMLESH SHARMA HUF IN30154954117321 2000 Equity
RAJESH SHANTILAL BHANDARI IN30154954242490 2000 Equity
KRUPABEN PARESHKUMAR CHANDRANI IN30154954280679 2000 Equity
PRERNA P MEHTA IN30154957403587 2000 Equity
NANDINI SATISHA IN30154960906129 2000 Equity
TARANDEEP SINGH IN30154961266851 2000 Equity
YASAMIN KHAN IN30154962547658 2000 Equity
DAVDA DHAVAL UMEDKUMAR IN30154963178322 2000 Equity
RUDRESH BAGRY IN30154963331450 2000 Equity
MOTILAL DEVJIBHAI VIRSODIA IN30154964124127 2000 Equity
PRAJAPATI VIDHYABEN C IN30154964706723 2000 Equity
CHOVATIA RAMILABEN ASHOKBHAI IN30154965735153 2000 Equity
SHAILESH GOKALDAS RUGHANI IN30154966895807 2000 Equity
HIMANSHU D SHAH IN30160410117105 2000 Equity
VIJAY VORA IN30160410117540 2000 Equity
RASHMI JAIN IN30160410305074 2000 Equity
MAHESH SHARMA IN30160410493744 2000 Equity
DEOKI NANDAN JAJODIA IN30160410928839 2000 Equity
SONIYA JAIN IN30160412183638 4000 Equity
PATEL BHANUBEN MAHENDRABHAI IN30164510228438 2000 Equity
VISHALBHAI ROHITBHAI SHAH IN30164510570561 2000 Equity
VAGHELA BABULAL B IN30167010316366 2000 Equity
SHARDA PATAWARI IN30177410010498 2000 Equity
SUSHIL KUMAR PATAWARI IN30177410010502 6000 Equity
UPENDRA KESHRIMALJI JAINHUF IN30177412397977 2000 Equity
KRISHAN LAL IN30177412795741 2000 Equity
SUSHIL KUMAR PATAWARIHUF IN30177416730559 2000 Equity
ADWANI PALAK VICKYBHAI IN30177418386506 2000 Equity
PARDEEP KAPUR ANDSONS IN30177419851361 4000 Equity
PANKAJ GATTANI IN30177421432438 2000 Equity
DISHANT KAMLESHKUMAR MANGALANI IN30177421726015 2000 Equity
RAJESH KUMAR MARWAHA IN30184610404809 2000 Equity
NETRADEEP EYE HOSPITALPRIVATELTD IN30186210021856 4000 Equity
AMIT BAHUGUNA IN30186262317696 10000 Equity
BHARAT KUMAR SONI IN30186263793223 6000 Equity
CHIRAG MASHRU IN30186265941243 2000 Equity
JAMNADAS SUNDARJI HINDOCHA IN30186266640637 2000 Equity
SANJANA NAHAR IN30198310680531 2000 Equity
MAHAVIR PRASAD DHIRAJKUMARBHANDARI IN30198310967167 2000 Equity
SAMYAK SHAH IN30198311242216 2000 Equity







MALDE PIYUSHBHAI JENTILAL IN30199110541358 6000 Equity
PIYUSH JAYANTILAL MALDE IN30199110682062 4000 Equity
RITIKA KAMLESH BHERWANI IN30199111061411 2000 Equity
CRESENT COMODEAL PVTLTD IN30210510099110 2000 Equity
VIJAYA PODDAR IN30210510540373 2000 Equity
CHETANABEN JAYESHBHAI SHAH IN30226914693083 12000 Equity
PRAGNA MAYURBHAI VARSADA IN30226914693866 2000 Equity
NAMITA BHANSALI IN30226990104802 2000 Equity
MILANBHAI PRAVINBHAI PARSANA IN30233210087998 2000 Equity
BHARATBHAI JESHINGBHAI MEHTA IN30233210095109 2000 Equity
JULI PATEL IN30246110870063 2000 Equity
RAJESH CHANDRAKANT SHAH IN30258210116980 20000 Equity
BHAVNA RAJESH SHAH IN30258210116998 10000 Equity
RAJENDRA CHANDULAL SHAH IN30258210141290 2000 Equity
DHRUP DEV NARAYANSINGH IN30267931819425 2000 Equity
ROHIT MITTAL IN30267936102807 2000 Equity
YOGESH B BHATT IN30267936966442 6000 Equity
SAROJ VIRENDRA JAVERI IN30281411770605 2000 Equity
PANKAJ MEDHANSH KABRAHUF IN30281411845835 2000 Equity
NIRAV MAHENDRABHAI DHOLAKIYA IN30282210363442 2000 Equity
SATYABRATA CHINARA IN30290240969339 2000 Equity
PRIYA CHAUHAN IN30290241300888 2000 Equity
SAROJBAI JAINEE IN30290242088340 2000 Equity
MAHENDER KUMAR CHAWLA IN30290242727056 2000 Equity
SAMNANI RAJESH VASUDEVBHAI IN30290243362684 4000 Equity
PRADUJA PRASHANT NAIK IN30290247340002 2000 Equity
ASHISH KUMAR CHAMARIAHUF IN30292710374531 12000 Equity
RUNIT SINGHI IN30292712033998 2000 Equity
NAVEEN KUMAR IN30292712074213 2000 Equity
USHA AGGARWAL IN30292712516683 2000 Equity
KUNDAN LAL KHANNAHUF IN30298640014533 2000 Equity
NARAYAN REDDY PALANCHI IN30302821092341 2000 Equity
ROHITASH RAJESH JAISWAL IN30302825839756 2000 Equity
PRIYESH MANHARLAL JOBANPUTRA IN30302828330484 14000 Equity
JALPABEN HARSHBHAI THAKKAR IN30302828376383 6000 Equity
DEEPAK KATTA IN30302839702432 2000 Equity
ANUJA PRASHANT JADHAV IN30302840071270 2000 Equity
CHETAN SHANTILAL LALSETA IN30302845324468 4000 Equity
ASAMA MAHAMADARIF KURESHI IN30302852600350 2000 Equity
ANIL PERMOD MALIK IN30302856299984 2000 Equity
PUNEET KUMAR IN30302858611616 2000 Equity
SAHIL K KHATRI IN30302859189965 2000 Equity
MOHAMMED MUSHTAQ AHMED IN30302861608684 2000 Equity
PANKAJ KUMAR TOTLA IN30302864311411 2000 Equity
MAYANK TYAGI IN30302866145169 4000 Equity
JAYABEN RASHIKBHAI ANDIPARA IN30302868192619 2000 Equity
JAHEDA BIBI IN30302871604714 2000 Equity
NEELAM SINHA IN30302871605514 2000 Equity







NIKITA GAUTAM IN30302871761758 2000 Equity
ARVIND CHOUDHARY IN30302875018733 2000 Equity
VISHWANATH NAGAPPA SHETTY IN30302875494721 2000 Equity
PRAMOD KUMAR HUF IN30302876170438 4000 Equity
SAHIL KISHORE KHATRIHUF IN30302876396394 2000 Equity
TANNA DINESHCHANDRA GORDHANDASHUF IN30302876606995 2000 Equity
THAKKER HARSH IN30302881810383 4000 Equity
SANJIV JINDAL IN30302884855578 2000 Equity
MANOJ THIRUGNANASAMBANDAM IN30302886677708 2000 Equity
AMANPREET SINGH IN30302894505845 2000 Equity
NEHA AJAYKUMAR PATEL IN30304410064217 2000 Equity
RAJENDRA KRISHNA KADAM IN30311613092979 2000 Equity
WALJI BHIMSHI NAGDA IN30311613382928 2000 Equity
KNIGHTSTONE CAPITAL LLP IN30317320323572 116000 Equity
CHINTAN MEHTA IN30357510023935 2000 Equity
VISHAL BHARATBHAI TANNA IN30357510225982 2000 Equity
NIKESH BHARATBHAI TANNA IN30357510226143 2000 Equity
NIRMALABEN BHARATBHAI TANNA IN30357510235316 2000 Equity
VIKASA INDIA EIFIFUND IN30362210081967 6000 Equity
SANJAY POPATLAL JAIN IN30371910960868 2000 Equity
JASHUBA HARISINH PARMAR IN30383310093525 2000 Equity
RAJENDRASINH HARISINH PARMAR IN30383310093697 2000 Equity
HARISINH DOLATISNH PARMAR IN30383310093701 2000 Equity
YASHPALSINH HARISINH PARMAR IN30383310093710 2000 Equity
DHRUTI SURESHCHANDRA VADALIA IN30383310093728 2000 Equity
RANA SHIVANI IN30383310240049 2000 Equity
PRADIPBHAI CHATURBHAI CHAUHAN IN30383310320660 4000 Equity
CHATURBHAI MANSANGBHAI CHAUHAN IN30383310332847 2000 Equity
SUJAL KIRITBHAI MANIARHUF IN30413110130154 2000 Equity
KISHAN DEEPAKKUMAR CHANDARANA IN30426224244464 2000 Equity
PANSURIYA RAKESH J IN30429522311133 4000 Equity
AMIT LAHOTI IN30429524703298 2000 Equity
MEHTA BHAVNABEN SHAILESHBHAI IN30429526152426 2000 Equity
VASIREDDY KRISHNAVENI IN30429552071677 2000 Equity
LAXMIDEVI JAIKRANDAS PALIA IN30429570085292 2000 Equity
POOJA GOSAIN IN30429570972061 2000 Equity
PUSHPA DEVI TAGORE IN30611443231814 2000 Equity
RONIT C SHAH IN30612210104285 2000 Equity
VIPUL CHHEDA 1208250042041448 2000 Equity
SONAM CHACHAUDIYA 1208250046661677 2000 Equity
VIJAY SHIVKUMAR JAISINGH 1208360000107301 2000 Equity
PARVEEN BANO 1208430001522052 2000 Equity
AMIT BANSAL 1208550000047889 2000 Equity
MUGDHA SHAMIT SHAH 1208550000048641 2000 Equity
JAYANT PUGALIA 1208670000662411 2000 Equity
CHETAN OSWAL JAIN 1208670004659932 2000 Equity
BHARAT NARAN KARANGIYA 1208670005950674 2000 Equity
VINAYA CYRIL LASRADO 1208870001558394 2000 Equity







SUSHIL BAJAJ 1208870001803537 2000 Equity
SHAKEB AHMAD NIZAMUDDIN 1208870003194147 2000 Equity
NEERU GOEL 1208870022147888 2000 Equity
BHINGARE TUKARAM MADHAV 1208870022177733 2000 Equity
PRAVEEN KUMAR RAI 1208870025200498 2000 Equity
GORRILA VARUN KUMAR 1208870031519331 2000 Equity
PANKAJ BAJAJ 1208870044270000 2000 Equity
SUPRIYO ADHIKARY 1208870045824235 2000 Equity
DIVIJ BAJAJ 1208870050234957 2000 Equity
ASHISH KUMAR 1208870057266392 2000 Equity
SANJAY PATIRAJ GUPTA 1208870069676484 2000 Equity
TEJ PAL 1208870070891618 2000 Equity
RAKESH DANGI 1208870097750979 2000 Equity
BHUMINJAY SONI 1208870098514245 2000 Equity
KIRAN GANDHI 1208870113272087 2000 Equity
MANOJ BARAIK 1208870114481555 2000 Equity
SANDIP CHANDULAL MARVANIYA 1208870115500855 2000 Equity
RAMJEEVAN KUNDARAPU 1208870127047667 2000 Equity
MO SAJID KURESHI 1208870138779168 2000 Equity
ASHISH PRATAP SINGH 1208870149417262 2000 Equity
RITABEN MILANBHAI SAMANI 1208870153030379 2000 Equity
PRASHANTH VENKATESHMURTHY 1208870158182447 16000 Equity
SHASHI KUMARI SINGH 1208870160038716 2000 Equity
RAJASHEKHARA PATIL 1208870180730402 2000 Equity
SANATKUMAR RAVAL 1208870249587467 2000 Equity
PANKTI BHAVESH PUJARA 1208870258704608 2000 Equity
AJAY DHIRAJLAL SAKARIYA 1208880003662002 2000 Equity
MOHIT GUPTA 1208880007272488 2000 Equity
RAVI TEJA VEERAMREDDY 1208880029743599 2000 Equity
SYED FAISAL AHMED 1208940007111934 2000 Equity
KAPIL SHIVSHANKAR PARWAL 1209000000389317 6000 Equity
SONOO LAL RAIKA 1209290000287187 2000 Equity
YASHVANT KOMARAYYA YEMUL 1209290002528491 2000 Equity
MADHUSMITA BARIK 1209290005776641 2000 Equity
JUNED SALIMBHAI KHILJI 1209500001010262 2000 Equity
SUMAN SHITALBHAI JAIN 1301240001247563 2000 Equity
ZORA SINGH 1301240002828530 4000 Equity
RITU DANGAYACH 1301240005867526 2000 Equity
PRABHU DAYAL 1301440000895598 2000 Equity
MUKUNDRAY DEVSHANKER THAKER 1301990000216912 2000 Equity
NEETABEN ASHOKKUMAR KARIYA 1301990000240194 2000 Equity
NIDHI UTSAV SHAH 1304140008204750 2000 Equity
MAKARAND ACHYUT POTBHARE 1201060000138737 2000 Equity
NARESH JAIPRAKASH SHROFF 1201060000378041 2000 Equity
SANTOSH JAIN 1201060005625531 2000 Equity
RENU LAKHWANI 1201070000053462 2000 Equity
KETAN GOPALDAS KOTECHA 1201070000067585 2000 Equity
GOPALBHAI MANHARLAL KOTECHA 1201070000465237 2000 Equity







JYOTIBEN JAGDISHBHAI PUJARA 1201070000496162 2000 Equity
JAGDISHBHAI JETHALAL PUJARA 1201070000496177 2000 Equity
PRAGATI GUPTA 1201070000565831 2000 Equity
KOMAL DARSHAN BUDDHDEV 1201070000576953 2000 Equity
AKIN TRADING PRIVATELTD 1201090001339773 14000 Equity
KAILASH CHANDRA KABRA 1201090001536508 2000 Equity
SURESH KUMAR 1201090001579871 2000 Equity
RANGARAJAN ANANTARATNAM 1201090004504233 2000 Equity
SHARAT JHUNJHUNWALA 1201090005624423 6000 Equity
KAMAL SHARMA 1201090006450280 2000 Equity
KHUSHBOO SIDDHARTH NAHAR 1201090010113258 14000 Equity
KETAN PRAVINCHANDRA PAREKH 1201090010788784 2000 Equity
VIJAY JAIN 1201090013469243 2000 Equity
LAXMI KABRA 1201090013525369 2000 Equity
HEMLATA DHADDA 1201090014898639 2000 Equity
SAVAN ANILKUMAR THAKER 1201090015015232 4000 Equity
SUSHIL KANTILAL KAPADIA 1201090015066843 2000 Equity
SAKSHI RAHUL SIDHANI 1201090015847080 2000 Equity
AARTI MUKESH PARWANI 1201090016214390 2000 Equity
MUKESHKUMAR CHAMPAKLAL SHAH 1201090016890227 4000 Equity
KETAN NAVNITLAL VAYADA 1201090016932773 2000 Equity
BHARATKUMAR BALDEVBHAI RAYKA 1201090017059201 2000 Equity
RAJSHRI CHOUDHARY 1201090017220741 2000 Equity
DHANRAJ GILRA 1201090017425452 2000 Equity
SAMEER UBEROI 1201090019721130 2000 Equity
SALONI DHADDA 1201090025629032 2000 Equity
ALKA KAMLESH RAJDEV 1201090030598093 2000 Equity
MANISH AGARWAL HUF 1201090032445401 2000 Equity
CHARANIYA KARIMABEN SIRAJBHAI 1201090032454809 2000 Equity
HANSRAJBHAI VASHARAMBHAI BHUVA 1201090032552836 2000 Equity
HITESH HIMMATBHAI LADUMOR 1201090032904156 2000 Equity
HARDIK SHARADBHAI SHASTRI 1201090033213854 4000 Equity
VASANT VASHRAMBHAI SAPOVADIA 1201090033558472 4000 Equity
ABHIMANYU YADAV 1201090033949653 2000 Equity
SIDDHARTH ABHAIKUMAR NAHAR 1201090034797509 72000 Equity
AKASH RAJPUROHIT 1201090037185777 2000 Equity
SUSHIL KUMAR 1201092600243786 2000 Equity
PALLAVIBEN PRITESH GOKANI 1201130000831448 2000 Equity
ARCHIT SINGHAL 1201220000195685 2000 Equity
GOPIRAM BRIJMOHAN BERIA 1201260000040056 2000 Equity
ALKABEN JITENDRABHAI BARCHHA 1201320000306260 2000 Equity
HARDIK JITENDRAKUMAR SOMAIYA 1201320001656175 2000 Equity
KUSUMBEN PRAKASHKUMAR PABARI 1201320001736571 2000 Equity
VAISHALI NIKUNJ KHAGRAM 1201320001767338 2000 Equity
ASHABEN ASHVINKUMAR KHAGRAM 1201320001776150 2000 Equity
POOJA BHAVIN PABARI 1201320001828130 2000 Equity
MANGABHAI RAYABHAI SINDHIYA 1201320001883283 2000 Equity
KHAGRAM KRUPALI 1201320001897733 2000 Equity







DRASHTIBEN KHAGRAM 1201320001897879 2000 Equity
CHINTAN HITESHKUMAR SHAH 1201330000316276 2000 Equity
JASUMATI KISHORBHAI THANKI 1201330001389714 2000 Equity
PARAMJIT SHARMA 1201330002165608 2000 Equity
SITA DEVI AGRAWAL 1201350000088915 2000 Equity
SNEHA AGRAWAL 1201370000479131 2000 Equity
BHARTI MEHTA 1201700000028691 2000 Equity
PRASHANT GOYAL 1201700000111000 2000 Equity
NIRMALA GOYAL 1201700000111091 2000 Equity
SARIKA KAUSHIK MODI 1201700000230400 2000 Equity
JAYSHREE ATULBHAI MODI 1201700000245132 2000 Equity
KRISHNA KOTHARI 1201700000288071 2000 Equity
VIMALKUMAR KANTILAL PANCHMATIYAHUF 1201700000310505 2000 Equity
ABHAY KUMAR JAIN 1201700000366485 2000 Equity
SHRIPAL J SHAH 1201770000012672 2000 Equity
SANTOSH SHRIRAMJI DARGAD 1201770000014724 2000 Equity
BABU LAL SHRIMAL 1201770100002151 2000 Equity
SANDHYA JAIN 1201770100008343 2000 Equity
SUDHA TUNKALIYA 1201770100090401 2000 Equity
MANJU MAHANOT 1201770100107243 2000 Equity
KANHAIYA LAL GUPTA 1201770100110157 8000 Equity
ASHOK KUMAR KARNAWAT 1201770100130642 2000 Equity
KANHAIYA LAL GUPTAHUF 1201770100164471 2000 Equity
PUSHPLATA DAGA 1201770100194097 2000 Equity
MANOJ SURANA 1201770100209636 4000 Equity
NEHA BOOL CHANDANI 1201770100309257 2000 Equity
ANJULI KOTHARI 1201770100327141 8000 Equity
PRINCY KARNAWAT 1201770100530397 2000 Equity
NISHANT GUPTA 1201770100566356 2000 Equity
REKHA PALIWAL 1201770100605451 2000 Equity
ASHOK KUMAR MEHTA 1201770100608218 2000 Equity
JYOTI BOOLCHANDANI 1201770100614992 2000 Equity
OM PRAKASH GARGANDSONS 1201770100664419 2000 Equity
RAKESH JAIN HUF 1201770100697282 2000 Equity
VIMAL KUMAR JAIN 1201770100727768 2000 Equity
NISHANT SURANA 1201770100878928 2000 Equity
MANIKA KARNAWAT 1201770100909894 2000 Equity
ASHISH MEHTA HUF 1201770100914617 4000 Equity
KAMAL KUMAR KOTHARI 1201770100916424 42000 Equity
HEM FINLEASE PRIVATELIMITED 1201770100973838 38000 Equity
TUSHAR GARG HUF 1201770101029312 2000 Equity
RAJ KUMAR BENGANI 1201770101043732 2000 Equity
VISHAL BENGANI 1201770101126502 2000 Equity
NEHA BAID 1201770101127808 2000 Equity
ASHOK KUMAR CHATAR 1201770101129482 4000 Equity
GARIMA JAIN 1201770101173481 4000 Equity
MADHU BAID 1201770101213382 2000 Equity
PRABHA LODHA 1201770101292710 2000 Equity







ARUN KUMAR KOTHARI 1201770101298518 2000 Equity
HARDIK BARDIYA 1201770101311791 2000 Equity
LAXMAN PRASAD SHARMA 1201770101321943 2000 Equity
RAJEEV SAURABH SINGHIHUF 1201770101355734 2000 Equity
PREM SINGH LODHA 1201770101363232 2000 Equity
NIDHI LODHA 1201770101366461 2000 Equity
GARIMA CHORDIA 1201770101371349 2000 Equity
MAHENDRA SINGH RAJAWATHUF 1201770101375134 2000 Equity
ROSHNI HIMANSHU TALERA 1201770101379367 2000 Equity
RISHIKA JAIN 1201770101387532 2000 Equity
JUGAL KISHORE SAINI 1201770101387775 2000 Equity
ABHISHEK JAIN HUF 1201770101389223 2000 Equity
NEETU JAIN 1201770101408435 2000 Equity
GAJRAJ SINGH DHABRIYAHUF 1201770101429694 2000 Equity
RUPAL ANUPCHAND MEHTAHUF 1201800000167268 2000 Equity
HEMLATABEN SURYAKANT PATEL 1201800000218624 2000 Equity
HASMUKHBHAI BABUBHAI PATEL 1201800000422529 2000 Equity
PARAS JAYENDRAKUMAR DOSHI 1201800000504407 2000 Equity
ISHA SUNILBHAI MADHYANI 1201800000671530 2000 Equity
SURESHKUMAR NAVALMAL KANUNGO 1201860000482976 2000 Equity
KAPILBHAI PADH 1201860000729137 4000 Equity
SAVITRI DEVI 1201910002623081 2000 Equity
NISARG SHAILENDRA RAVAL 1201910103049900 2000 Equity
RAJEEV GUPTA 1201910104893081 2000 Equity
GETFIVE ADVISORS PRIVATELIMITED 1201910106068088 12000 Equity
KRISHNKANT VALLABHDAS NATHAVANI 1201980000073559 2000 Equity
HITESH SHIVLALBHAI TANNA 1201980000238570 4000 Equity
CHHAYA BHAVIN SANGHAVI 1201980000466547 2000 Equity
HARESH PARBATBHAI KAKADIYA 1201980000504516 2000 Equity
PRIYA A SHUKLA 1202000000372089 4000 Equity
SUMAN A SHUKLA 1202000000383747 4000 Equity
RUPALI ANAND GANDHI 1202350000248482 2000 Equity
HARSHAD ASHOK GANDHI 1202350000252216 2000 Equity
ANAND ASHOK GANDHI 1202350000254169 2000 Equity
DAILY PRABHAT ANDPOONADAILY 1202350000334259 2000 Equity
ANAND ASHOK GANDHI 1202350000334611 2000 Equity
KARUNAKAR BHUJUNGA SHETTY 1202470000471282 2000 Equity
ANUPRABHA SHIVRAM 1202470000515346 4000 Equity
SHISHIR MISRA 1202470000548380 4000 Equity
KANNAN ARJUN MUDALIAR 1202470000610300 2000 Equity
VILASBEN BHIKHABHAI PATEL 1202680000132402 2000 Equity
SHAKUNTALABEN SONI 1202680000153925 2000 Equity
SURENDRAKUMAR R JIWARAJKA 1202700000514760 6000 Equity
RAHI KARTIK PATEL 1202700000707440 2000 Equity
LOPA PARAS SHAH 1202810000141858 2000 Equity
MUKESH KHANDELWAL 1202870000477717 2000 Equity
NILAM RAJKUMAR 1202970000018725 2000 Equity
SUSHEELA DEVI CHHAJER 1203000001320372 2000 Equity







SANTOSH SHANKAR AVHAD 1203040000296567 2000 Equity
KAMAL KISHORE SOMANIHUFSOMANI 1203140000013769 4000 Equity
DEEPAK B GORADIAHUF 1203210000189947 2000 Equity
DILIP TALAKSHI 1203230001197128 6000 Equity
JAYESH RAMDEBHAI KOTA 1203230006644191 2000 Equity
RINABEN NITINKUMAR DOSHI 1203230012010353 2000 Equity
BHARATKUMAR GORDHANDAS SONAIYA 1203230012594644 2000 Equity
AAKASH RAJESHBHAI CHAUDHARY 1203230014895014 4000 Equity
JAYESH HARESHBHAI KANJANI 1203230015732435 2000 Equity
SUMAN LATA KOTHARI 1203300000159134 2000 Equity
VIPULKUMAR MANJIBHAI GOTI 1203320011098167 2000 Equity
NAKARANI PRADIPKUMAR SAMJUBHAI 1203320026624361 2000 Equity
SHILPA PANKAJ SHAH 1203320041841698 2000 Equity
LAKKAKULA SUPRAJA 1203320041908741 2000 Equity
MERATWAL SHAKUNTLA BEN 1203320049783199 2000 Equity
DATANIA SANDIPKUMAR 1203320085502597 2000 Equity
GIRJASHANKAR BARAIYA 1203320096802471 2000 Equity
SUJIT KUMAR SHUKLA 1203320152740567 2000 Equity
POOJA JANGID 1203320184814663 2000 Equity
RAVI KISHINCHAND MULRAJANI 1203320203123932 2000 Equity
MONIKA KOTHARI 1203330001309408 2000 Equity
KRUTI DEEPAK GORADIA 1203330001531288 2000 Equity
PRIYA JAIN 1203350002428311 2000 Equity
SANJAY PRAVINBHAI GOPANI 1203380000003986 2000 Equity
NILAM NAGINBHAI MEHTA 1203380000016765 2000 Equity
SAMIR SURENDRABHAI SHAH 1203380000022310 6000 Equity
MANISHA SAMIR SHAH 1203380000022325 2000 Equity
SANDIP SURENDRABHAI SHAH 1203380000024677 2000 Equity
TRUPTI RAJENDRA UPADHYAY 1203380000053299 4000 Equity
DEVANGINI PRAKASHBHAI SHAH 1203380000077088 2000 Equity
HEENA HARDIK SHAH 1203380000125880 4000 Equity
BHAVAN DINESHCHANDRA PANCHOLI 1203380000191684 4000 Equity
GARIMA SHARMA 1203390000165760 2000 Equity
CHIRAG VASANTLAL MEHTA 1203490000077193 2000 Equity
NIRUBEN DILIPKUMAR SHAH 1203500001350541 2000 Equity
ABHISHEK RAMESHBHAI VACHHARAJANI 1203510000181348 2000 Equity
YASHKUMAR VARMA 1203510000392005 6000 Equity
BHAVANABEN KAMLESHBHAI POPAT 1203510000505278 2000 Equity
KANCHAN N KAMALMALANI 1203600001460967 4000 Equity
CHANDRAKANTA PORWAL 1203600002596576 2000 Equity
DISHI BHAVESH SONAIYA 1203600002699086 2000 Equity
RAVI KANT TAGORE 1203600003117028 2000 Equity
NARENDRAKUMAR KISHORKUMAR KAMALMALANI 1203600005701088 2000 Equity
SAVITRI KISHORKUMAR KAMALMALANI 1203600005834260 2000 Equity
AMIT PRAKASHLAL LALWANI 1203600006795863 2000 Equity
LAXMANBHAI DEVDANBHAI BOREECHA 1203600007929431 2000 Equity
HIREN KOTECHA 1203600009466675 2286000 Equity
VIJAYKUMAR VANRAVAN KOTECHA 1203600009466700 1600000 Equity







DHARMESH NANJIBHAI SODHA 1203600009534202 4000 Equity
MUKESH JAIN 1203660000000066 4000 Equity
AJESH AGARWAL 1203660000029691 2000 Equity
VANSHIKA JAIN 1203660000200638 2000 Equity
JATIN PATNI 1203660000200642 2000 Equity
NIRMALA DEVI 1203660000220762 2000 Equity
PRISHA AJMERA 1203660000235325 2000 Equity
SUNITA GUPTA 1203660000282074 2000 Equity
LALITA JAIN 1203660000312676 2000 Equity
PRAMOD JAIN HUF 1203660000312847 2000 Equity
SHRADDHA JAIN 1203660000315852 2000 Equity
A K VED 1203760000546391 2000 Equity
GHANSHYAM SHARES STOCKBROKERSPVT 1203780000000020 12000 Equity
MEENU MAHAWAR 1203840000568135 2000 Equity
ANITHA K 1204040000033621 2000 Equity
SHAMATA JAYA SHETTY 1204060000020089 2000 Equity
SHEFALIBEN AMRISH VIDANI 1204150000281422 2000 Equity
TEJALBEN NILESHKUMAR SHAH 1204150000337426 2000 Equity
ANKIT MAHENDRAKUMAR SHAHHUF 1204150001294887 2000 Equity
JAGDISHBHAI HIRABHAI LAKHANIHUF 1204150002217855 2000 Equity
NISHA KALPESHKUMAR BACHAVAT 1204210000141889 4000 Equity
YASHI KALPESH BACHHAWAT 1204210000149651 2000 Equity
YASHPALSINGH HARISINH PARMARHUF 1204370000477854 2000 Equity
HARISINH DOLATSINH PARMARHUF 1204370000477888 2000 Equity
RAJENDRA SINH HARSINHPARMARHUF 1204370000477951 2000 Equity
ASHISH V NATHWANI 1204470004476078 2000 Equity
PRAKASH KUMAR CHANDNANI 1204470007341071 2000 Equity
SANGEETA DAMMANI 1204470010691553 2000 Equity
BINDIYA JIGNESH VAYDA 1204470012460631 2000 Equity
DIVYAM GARG 1204470013488441 2000 Equity
BIJOY KUMAR PANSARIHUF 1204470024793881 2000 Equity
SHYAM PARESHBHAI RUPARELIYA 1204470028423801 2000 Equity
PRATHMABEN A SHAH 1204580000099334 2000 Equity
VISHAL V BHITE 1204720003528293 2000 Equity
DR GUNADHAR PADHI 1204720004074514 2000 Equity
MAHESH RAGHUNATH MASURKAR 1204720009134901 2000 Equity
GHODASARA JIGNASHA DHAVALKUMAR 1204720019625149 2000 Equity
AISHWARYA BALWANT BIRADAR 1204720024714933 2000 Equity
KHUSHBOO SHUKLA NAYAK 1204720027902060 4000 Equity
PARV MALIK 1204720034180812 2000 Equity
SHIVAKARTIK PRASAD 1204750000061779 2000 Equity
ARUNA R JAIN 1204840000166374 186000 Equity
DIPESH NATVARLAL MEHTA 1204840000264019 8000 Equity
THIYAGARAJAN VELAYUTHAM 1204840000507824 2000 Equity
MANJULA KISHORCHANDRA RATHOD 1204890000111577 2000 Equity
TALA DARSHIT DIPAKBHAI 1204890000327836 4000 Equity
SANDEEP KUMAR PANDEY 1204920000422519 2000 Equity
PACE STOCK BROKINGSERVICESPVT 1204980000072810 4000 Equity







RAJESH RAJPAL 1205090000089243 2000 Equity
SACHIN JINDAL 1205170000015071 10000 Equity
KASHIPRASAD BENIPRASAD NEMANI 1205220000020342 2000 Equity
AJAY KUMAR JAIN 1205780000011774 2000 Equity
ACCENT DEVELOPERS PROMOTERSPRIVATELIMITED 1205780000036474 4000 Equity
HEMANT KUMAR RACHH 1206140000173080 2000 Equity
HEMAXIBEN DIPAKKUMAR PATEL 1206270000064649 2000 Equity
VIJAY LALJI VIRA 1206290000163887 2000 Equity
DEEPAK KUMAR LALJIVIRA 1206290000355316 2000 Equity
BOSKI ARVINDKUMAR LOTIA 1206380000096567 2000 Equity
NIKHIL BOONLIA 1206380000415898 2000 Equity
HIRENKUMAR BHIMANI 1206420003693494 14000 Equity
MAMTA SRIVASTAVA 1206420006751161 2000 Equity
MEENA DINESH KOTHARI 1206420009571480 4000 Equity
VIPUL ASHOKKUMAR KOTHARI 1206420009630856 2000 Equity
LABDHI KOTHARI 1206420016732126 4000 Equity
DINABEN VORA 1206460000129412 2000 Equity
HANUWANT SINGH DHABRIYAHUF 1206500000075207 2000 Equity
VINOD KUMAR VAIDYA 1206500000104079 2000 Equity
BACHH RAJ NAHAR 1206540000000139 2000 Equity
VIJAYA DEVI NAHAR 1206540000000143 2000 Equity
HARI DASS SINGLA 1206650000004443 2000 Equity
MEGHA SINGLA 1206650000015964 2000 Equity
MAYANKBHAI HASMUKHRAY SHETH 1206740000197871 2000 Equity
KOMAL LOHIYA 1206850000299210 2000 Equity
JITENDRA JAVAHARBHAI DHAGAI 1207020002682931 2000 Equity
KINJAL JAYKUMAR DAVE 1207020002683861 2000 Equity
VINODKUMAR LAXMIDAS UDESHI 1207020002684962 2000 Equity
CHIRAG KALUBHAI SORATHIYA 1207020002698707 6000 Equity
TWINKAL PETHANI 1207020002702182 2000 Equity
BHARAT MOHANBHAI KUKADIYA 1207020002713192 2000 Equity
BRIJRAJSINH JAYENDRASINH JADEJA 1207020002813934 8000 Equity
LATIN MANHARLAL SECURITIESPVTLTD 1207100000000049 12000 Equity
SAMIT SOHANLAL JAIN 1207100000102066 2000 Equity
HARESH NATVARLAL THAKKAR 1207100000182835 2000 Equity
JAGRUTI CHANDRAKANT THAKKAR 1207100000183839 2000 Equity
VIDHI RONIT SOLANKI 1207100000243910 2000 Equity
VIVEK MAHESHCHANDRA MANGLA 1207160000014035 2000 Equity
SANJAY KUMAR SHARMAHUF 1207470000000960 2000 Equity
RENU TODI 1207470000008366 4000 Equity
MONIKA SHARMA 1207470000010295 2000 Equity
PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA 1207470000010373 2000 Equity
KAILASH SHARMA 1207470000010409 2000 Equity
ANIL RIKABHCHAND CHORADIA 1207490000013957 2000 Equity
ALEC BHARAT PATEL 1207680000005665 2000 Equity
MADAN MOHAN KHATORIAHUF 1207960000000696 2000 Equity
DAULAT REWACHAND LAKHIANI 1208100000009813 2000 Equity
BALAKRISHNA VASUDEV BHAT 1208140000001158 2000 Equity







RACHANA ATUL MEHTA 1208160000070005 2000 Equity
AMIT BHAGAT 1208160000158945 2000 Equity
PRASANTA SARKAR 1208160000179256 2000 Equity
ANJANI PRASAD ANJANIPRASADBADAM 1208160000601415 2000 Equity
SHASHANK SHASHANK KUMARSINHA 1208160000705269 4000 Equity
VIRALKUMAR KAJALBHAI RAJYAGURU 1208160000837604 2000 Equity
SHASHI KUMARI SINGH 1208160000841361 4000 Equity
KRUNAL KRUNAL KUKADIABHARATBHAI 1208160000869761 2000 Equity
MAULIK ASHOKKUMAR JAIN 1208160001060349 6000 Equity
ANADKAT RAJ LALITBHAI 1208160001420609 2000 Equity
SHEKHAR BANSAL 1208160001464843 2000 Equity
NILESH SUBHASH PARDESHI 1208160001565848 2000 Equity
NAVANEETHA CHERUVATTATH KUMAR 1208160001851766 2000 Equity
KUNAL ARVIND SONAIYA 1208160001936698 2000 Equity
KANISHKA JAIN 1208160001959274 2000 Equity
NITESH BHAGCHANDANI 1208160002317761 2000 Equity
DEEPAK SESHADRI 1208160002489359 2000 Equity
ALPABEN JAYESHBHAI KHAGRAM 1208160003209991 4000 Equity
HIRAL BHARATBHAI KUKADIYA 1208160003744195 2000 Equity
NAND KISHORE 1208160004033963 2000 Equity
VANDNA GOYAL 1208160004107452 2000 Equity
RAHUL RAJESH JHAVERI 1208160005126122 2000 Equity
SANDEEP JAIN 1208160005166651 2000 Equity
NIKUNJ BHAHUBALI BHORE 1208160006278689 2000 Equity
ANKIT PURUSHOTTAMDAS AGRAWAL 1208160006433419 2000 Equity
NAYAN KANAIYALAL PATEL 1208160007165165 2000 Equity
MEENA GAGRANI 1208160007213588 2000 Equity
SWAPNIL JAIN 1208160007498242 6000 Equity
MAKHAN LAL GOYAL 1208160007557432 4000 Equity
AMIT KUMAR SINGH 1208160008328020 2000 Equity
ARUNA KUMAR BALLA 1208160008786218 2000 Equity
VARUN AGARWAL 1208160010514160 24000 Equity
MAHESH REDDY JILLELA 1208160010609172 2000 Equity
CHAUDHARY KANTILAL 1208160011279012 10000 Equity
YOGESH VERMA 1208160011785808 4000 Equity
KAMAL 1208160012078981 2000 Equity
NEHA KEDIA 1208160012468544 2000 Equity
DILIP RAMNIKLAL SHAH 1208160013400628 2000 Equity
DEVAJIT SAHU 1208160013899620 2000 Equity
SUDHIRBHAI DEVRAJBHAI DEVGANIYA 1208160014300470 2000 Equity
IRFAN SHOUKAT PATHAN 1208160015472502 2000 Equity
ASHOK HANDRAL 1208160016077253 2000 Equity
ABDULHAMID MURADALI PATHAN 1208160016216265 2000 Equity
BHADRESHBHAI NARSHIBHAI RATHOD 1208160016858776 2000 Equity
ADITI BHATNAGAR 1208160018167920 2000 Equity
RAHUL AGRAWAL 1208160018444758 2000 Equity
VAMSHI ANURAG GUNDAMARAJU 1208160018877228 2000 Equity
AVINASH EKNATH WASNIK 1208160019131441 2000 Equity







AMANDEEP SONI 1208160021704549 2000 Equity
DILIP MAURYA 1208160022243733 2000 Equity
SALUNKE GANESH SHIVAJI 1208160023199986 2000 Equity
PRANIL PRAMOD SHETAKE 1208160023515771 2000 Equity
SULOCHANA NAYAK 1208160023778781 2000 Equity
NIKHIL VIJAY UPLENCHWAR 1208160023907504 2000 Equity
LUCY KUMARI 1208160023919824 2000 Equity
ONKAR NATH MISHRA 1208160023995180 2000 Equity
AKSHAY ARVIND RANADE 1208160025716837 6000 Equity
BHANWAR LAL SONI 1208160025797227 2000 Equity
SACHIN 1208160025906949 6000 Equity
DIGVI JAYESH DOSHI 1208160028873230 2000 Equity
SANDEEP KUMAR JAWAHAR 1208160029988851 2000 Equity
YASH KUMAR SAINI 1208160030099753 2000 Equity
MANOJ KUMAR PANT 1208160030209461 2000 Equity
JYOTINDRA TRIVEDI 1208160031418598 2000 Equity
HARJEET SINGH SALUJA 1208160032005280 2000 Equity
SUSHMA GOYAL 1208160032416349 2000 Equity
GARIMA DEEPAK PODDAR 1208160032890096 2000 Equity
RAJIV AGGARWAL 1208160033048094 2000 Equity
CHANDRAMOULI VAIDYANATHAN 1208160033994838 6000 Equity
GORDHAN BHAI KAILASH 1208160034370542 18000 Equity
NILESH TUKARAM TATKARE 1208160035429329 2000 Equity
PIYUSH JEJANI 1208160036086641 2000 Equity
ANIL KUMAR 1208160036622354 2000 Equity
MEENAKSHI GARG 1208160037472887 2000 Equity
ANSHITA CHHAPARWAL 1208160037755376 2000 Equity
NAGARAJ UDUPA 1208160037776219 2000 Equity
CHANDRAKANTA 1208160038714157 2000 Equity
PRIYANKA JAIN 1208160039565719 2000 Equity
RAMAN KUMAR PODDAR 1208160039722672 2000 Equity
ABHISHEK MALOO 1208160040566661 2000 Equity
GAURAV JAIN 1208160043242819 2000 Equity
ROHIT GARG 1208160045680211 2000 Equity
FIROZ ANSARI 1208160046889695 2000 Equity
REDDY DHANAPAL SANGATI 1208160048160349 2000 Equity
NILESHBHAI JERAJBHAI BHADJA 1208160048839775 4000 Equity
PUSHPALAL MATHUCHIRA GOPALAN 1208160052111909 2000 Equity
RAVI JAIN 1208160052492684 2000 Equity
ANKITA SINGH 1208160052674204 2000 Equity
RASHMI KUMARI 1208160053747512 2000 Equity
SHIVARAM ADHAR PATIL 1208160053960911 2000 Equity
ANAND KUMAR 1208160054302844 2000 Equity
ZAHEDA ABDUS SALAMSHAIKH 1208160055312535 2000 Equity
SHARADA PRAMOD LANDAGE 1208160056165450 2000 Equity
KUSHAL KAMLESH SHAH 1208160056222434 2000 Equity
KUNDAN KANTILAL CHOUDHARY 1208160056941099 2000 Equity
ARCHANA KAPOOR 1208160058731364 2000 Equity







MOHAN KUMAR BOTLAPATI 1208160059023597 2000 Equity
BALKRUSHNA KANTILAL SARDHARA 1208160061020561 2000 Equity
KARAN SHARMA 1208160062640492 4000 Equity
BHAVANA BHAGAWANJI JIWANI 1208160063750127 4000 Equity
DHRUV RAVI SAXENA 1208160063778212 2000 Equity
ROHIT VINODCHANDRA RAYTHATTHA 1208160064604393 2000 Equity
NILESH KUMAR KAMDAR 1208160065422530 2000 Equity
SOURABH KOTHARI 1208160065792842 2000 Equity
MUDRA JAIN 1208160066339283 2000 Equity
SHRADDHA NILESH TATKARE 1208160066439121 2000 Equity
BHAVISH HIRALAL MORADIA 1208160066871841 2000 Equity
CHANDRA PRAKASH SINGH 1208160068403993 2000 Equity
KUNAL SAXENA 1208160068412691 2000 Equity
DEEPAK PODDAR 1208160068839407 2000 Equity
JOHNSON ARUN MATHIAS 1208160070088011 8000 Equity
RANJIT GHOSH 1208160070101823 22000 Equity
GARIMA JAIN 1208160070183732 2000 Equity
KULANDAIVELAN VENKATACHALAM 1208160072634937 2000 Equity
LILLY DSOUZA 1208160074860755 10000 Equity
VIDHI JIGARBHAI PANCHMATIYA 1208160075289635 2000 Equity
ANIL PARSHOTAMBHAI RAICHURA 1208160075533029 6000 Equity
SHAHEEN KHAN 1208160076290473 2000 Equity
KIRANPREET KAUR MAKKAR 1208160076872341 2000 Equity
SALONI MANOJ ADHIYA 1208160077907299 2000 Equity
NISHA SURYAKANT MEHTA 1208160077965634 8000 Equity
SANJAY KUMAR 1208160079427801 2000 Equity
PRERNA KOTHARI 1208160079496760 2000 Equity
SRIRANJANI CHAKRAVARTHY 1208160080700000 2000 Equity
KAJAL CHIRAG RAITHATHA 1208160080772507 2000 Equity
AVINASHSINGH BIRENDRASINGH RAJPUT 1208160082578206 2000 Equity
QAMRUDDIN ANSARI 1208160083094381 2000 Equity
CHITRANG AGARWAL 1208160083546291 2000 Equity
NILESHKUMAR CHAMPAKLAL SHAH 1208160085392236 2000 Equity
VAISHALI SUBHASH KATKE 1208160086258431 2000 Equity
MAYANK D KOTHARI 1208160087451091 4000 Equity
DHRUVIKA DHIRUBHAI MAKVANA 1208160089083980 2000 Equity
SHILPI AGRAWAL 1208160089582675 2000 Equity
RAJESH CHAHAR 1208160091273728 2000 Equity
VASANT PURSHOTTAM DESHMUKH 1208160092334072 2000 Equity
MOHIT AGNIHOTRI 1208160092961545 2000 Equity
SUREKHA VISHWASRAO KUMAVAT 1208160093150115 2000 Equity
PANKAJ PADAM MEHTA 1208160095821845 2000 Equity
SANJAYBHAI NATVARLAL SHUKLA 1208160099076150 2000 Equity
VIVEK GANATRA 1208160100057172 2000 Equity
RAMYA SRI SINIGI 1208160101329100 4000 Equity
ROHIT CHANDRA 1208160103857575 4000 Equity
MANI BHUSHAN TIWARI 1208160104187263 2000 Equity
PRIYANKA DUGAR 1208160104481036 2000 Equity







RAMANI PACHAT 1208160104561753 2000 Equity
KRUTARTH ASHWINBHAI JIVRAJANIHUF 1208160106145728 2000 Equity
BHAGWAN SAHAI RAIGAR 1208160106817156 2000 Equity
SANJEEV 1208160109620708 2000 Equity
PANKAJ VASUDEO CHHAPARWALHUF 1208160109711354 2000 Equity
NAVIN KUMAR SINGH 1208160110763622 2000 Equity
PRIYANSHU KUMAR JAIN 1208160111841875 2000 Equity
DHARAM PAL 1208160112538231 2000 Equity
ASHOK D VARMAHUF 1208160114323015 4000 Equity
SANDHYA SASIDHARAN 1208160115664939 2000 Equity
THIRUNARAYANAN RAJKUMAR 1208160115856045 34000 Equity
NEEL DIPEN SAYANI 1208160116291901 2000 Equity
PRABHU AMBAVI BHRASADIYA 1208160116583038 2000 Equity
SHARABH CHANDRAKANT CHAUDHARI 1208160117604491 2000 Equity
SHWETA SANJAY PAKHANDI 1208160118028960 2000 Equity
NIKHIL CHAWLA 1208160118641151 2000 Equity
RASNA GUPTA 1208160119754448 2000 Equity
NAYANABEN ASHOKBHAI VARMA 1208160121813808 6000 Equity
KANTILAL VELJIBHAI PADODARA 1208160121928792 4000 Equity
VIPIN HARSHPATI DEOLI 1208160124422963 2000 Equity
BHASKAR GHOSH 1208160124531787 2000 Equity
DEEPAK MOOLCHAND NACHNANI 1208160124552862 8000 Equity
AVNEESH KUMAR RANA 1208160126945165 110000 Equity
AJAPA BOSE 1208160127409106 24000 Equity
BALKISHAN BHUWALKA 1208160127719227 4000 Equity
DHARMESH DURLABHJIBHAI SAMANI 1208160127935711 2000 Equity
LALITA AGARWAL 1208160128417368 2000 Equity
HANSABEN ARVINDBHAI KOTADIA 1208160128704729 2000 Equity
SHANMUGANATHAN KARUPPIAH 1208160130307744 2000 Equity
ADITI BHANDARI 1208160133415518 2000 Equity
AMRATA SANGHVI DEORA 1208160134364993 2000 Equity
SAGAR SUNILBHAI PUJARA 1208160135568408 2000 Equity
NITU KUMARI 1208160136335063 2000 Equity
SANDESH KUMAR BAFNA 1208160136508723 2000 Equity
DIVYESH AGRAWAL 1208160146551447 4000 Equity
LAXMI CHAURASIA 1208160146596763 2000 Equity
GEMSQUARE AS TECHNOLOGIES 1208160153238875 2000 Equity
SURYA PRAKASH TIWARI 1208180002589548 2000 Equity
NANDAN KUMAR 1208180004072965 2000 Equity
SAGAR MANOHAR SHINDE 1208180004082874 2000 Equity
SAYALI PRAVIN KADAM 1208180008368993 2000 Equity
NITIN SEHGAL 1208180008853170 2000 Equity
NEETA DEWANG NERALLA 1208180009454839 2000 Equity
TILAK RAJ KHATI 1208180009954041 4000 Equity
KISHAN MAHESH PANIYA 1208180011790434 2000 Equity
BHAVANABEN HARESHKUMAR VITHLANI 1208180019086674 2000 Equity
SAMMON KOCHURACKAL SHYNI 1208180020075522 2000 Equity
MINABEN ANILKUMAR VITHALANI 1208180020260938 2000 Equity







BHAVNA VINAY GUPTA 1208180042601793 4000 Equity
YELLAMA RAJU MADHU 1208180045181595 2000 Equity
NARESH KUMAR SHARMA 1208180048408844 2000 Equity
RAJ KUMAR GAUTAM 1208180050757666 2000 Equity
SANJAYBHAI NARBHERAMBHAI BOPALIYA 1208180055248470 2000 Equity
SANGEETA GUPTA 1208180097783307 2000 Equity
MUNEIM KHAN 1208180113997916 2000 Equity
ABHA JAIN 1208250003022379 2000 Equity
ANAMIKA MATHEW KOSHY 1208250003448173 2000 Equity
CHANDAN KUMAR 1208250004127531 2000 Equity
VIRENDER SINGH 1208250005169808 2000 Equity
SHIVA GOYAL 1208250005522623 2000 Equity
RAVI BHUSHAN TIWARI 1208250009079040 2000 Equity
HEMAXIBEN DIPAKKUMAR PATEL 1208250012909226 4000 Equity
BHOOMIKA SARTHAK RANA 1208250014564682 2000 Equity
PIYUSHA KUMAR MURARKA 1208250016655745 2000 Equity
NEELIMA SHAH 1208250022165705 2000 Equity
SUNIL BHAGATRAM CHHABADA 1208250028397400 2000 Equity
VIMALKUMAR B KUNDIYA 1208250029344497 2000 Equity
HAMIR MALDEBHAI KARAVADRA 1208250040352709 2000 Equity








BOARD MEETINGS HELD DURING FINANCIAL YEAR 2023-24 


 


Sr. 
No. 


Date of meeting 


Total Number of 
Directors 
Associated as on 
the Date of Meeting 


Attendance 


Number of directors 
attended 


% of attendance 


1.  April 04, 2023 4 4 100 


2.  April 13, 2023 5 5 100 


3.  April 29, 2023 3 3 100 


4.  June 12, 2023 6 5 100 


5.  June 15, 2023 6 5 100 


6.  July 01, 2023 6 5 100 


7.  July 03, 2023 9 8 100 


8.  July 04, 2023 9 8 100 


9.  July 06, 2023 9 8 100 


10.  July 15, 2023 9 8 100 


11.  July 27, 2023 9 8 100 


12.  August 18, 2023 9 8 100 


13.  September 09, 2023 9 8 100 


14.  September 22, 2023 9 8 100 


15.  September 25, 2023 9 8 100 


16.  October 13, 2023 9 8 100 


17.  November 04, 2023 9 8 100 


18.  November 09, 2023 9 8 100 


19.  December 30, 2023 9 8 100 


20.  January 2